HCASC NQT
Dillard Univ.

Player Statistics
Alabama A & M
Holder, Chaz
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm1-Gm1l "C" YA! 10
Rm1-Gm3 SONGS OF THE YEAR 9
Rm1-Gmé6 WHATS "NEU"? 9
Rm1-Gm38 EBONY AND IVORY 11
Rm1-Gm1l LANGUAGES AND STATES 11
Rm1-Gm 13 THE MIDDLE EAST 9
Totals 59
Moore, Carl
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm1-Gm3 BESTSELLERS OF THE 1990S 10
Rm1-Gmé6 THE NINETEEN-TEENS 11
Totals 21
Ruffin, Aniekan
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm1-Gm1l A CAROLING WE GO 9
Rm1-Gm3 COIN COLLECTING NEWS 8
Rm1-Gmé6 PASTA, PRECISELY 9
Rm1-Gm38 NATIVE AMERICAN WORDS 10
Rm1-Gm1l GENTLE DENTAL 7
Rm1-Gm 13 ROCK AND ROLL HALL OF FAME 9
Totals 52
Wesley, Byron
Match Questions
Number Category Heard
Rm1-Gm1l STARS & STRIPES FOREVER 10
Rm1-Gm38 ON CAESARS MAP 11
Rm1-Gm1l HOME IN GENEVA 7
Rm1-Gm 13 RECENTLY IN THE NEWS 10

Totals 38

Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

8 6

6 5

7 5

9 6

9 4

7 4

46 30
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

8 2

7 1

15 3
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

8 6

5 1

7 5

9 5

7 7

8 7

44 31
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

4 3

10 4

4 3

6 2

24 12

75.0%

83.3%

71.4%

66.7%

44.4%

57.1%

65.2%

25.0%

14.3%

20.0%

75.0%

20.0%

71.4%

55.6%

100.0%

87.5%

70.5%

75.0%

40.0%

75.0%

33.3%

50.0%



HCASC NQT

Dillard Univ.

Player Statistics

Albany State

Andrade Herrera, Christian

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm4

Rm1-Gm7

Rm1-Gm 10

Rm1-Gm 12

Davis, Norma

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l
Rm1-Gm4
Rm1-Gm7
Rm1-Gm 10

Rm1-Gm 12

Martin, Kristin

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l
Rm1-Gm4
Rm1-Gm7
Rm1-Gm 10

Rm1-Gm 12

Thomas, Ryan

Match
Number

Rm1-Gm1l

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
ANIMAL BONES 8 7 4 57.1%
| KNOW WHAT YOU DID LAST SUMM 10 7 3 42.9%
MUSLIM POPULATIONS 8 7 5 71.4%
THIS WILL SHOCK YOU! 8 7 4 57.1%
Totals 34 28 16 57.1%

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
| KNOW THAT VOICE! 10 8 6 75.0%
MASTERS OF DISASTERS 10 9 6 66.7%
NOW YOURE COOKING 9 7 6 85.7%
LAST "RITE"S 7 6 6 100.0%
MATH CONCEPTS 11 7 1 14.3%
Totals 47 37 25 67.6%

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
ALABAMA "A" OR "M" 9 4 1 25.0%
"A-R" YOU READY? 9 5 3 60.0%
2019 IMPEACHMENT HEARINGS 10 8 5 62.5%
| GOT IT RETAIL 11 8 2 25.0%
RECENT READS IN BLACK LITERAT 9 4 3 75.0%
Totals 48 29 14 48.3%

Questions Buzzed Answered

Category Heard In Correctly
ALL THE APPS 10 3 2 66.7%
Totals 10 3 2 66.7%



HCASC NQT
Dillard Univ.

Player Statistics

Arkansas-Pine Bluff

Bailey, Justin

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm5 ELEMENT NAMES EXPLAINED 10 9 6 66.7%
Rm1-Gm7 THE 1970S 10 7 3 42.9%
Rm1-Gm?9 COUNTER INTELLIGENCE 10 5 2 40.0%
Totals 30 21 11 52.4%
Elkins, Brock
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm3 BESTSELLERS OF THE 1990S 10 9 2 22.2%
Rm1-Gm5 SPORTS ABBREVIATIONS 7 5 4 80.0%
Rm1-Gm7 REPRODUCTION 9 3 2 66.7%
Rm1-Gm?9 FUNNY YOU SHOULD ASK 8 6 3 50.0%
Totals 34 23 11 47.8%
Gunn, Robyn
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm3 TREE TERMS 9 4 3 75.0%
Totals 9 4 3 75.0%
Jackson, Malcolm
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm3 A REALLY BIG DEAL 8 7 4 57.1%
Rm1-Gm5 CONGRESSS BLACK CAUCUS 9 9 6 66.7%
Rm1-Gm7 2019 IMPEACHMENT HEARINGS 10 5 3 60.0%
Rm1-Gm?9 THE NATIONAL ARCHIVES 10 9 6 66.7%
Totals 37 30 19 63.3%
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Dillard Univ.
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Dillard

Fuselier, Chad
Match
Number Category
Rm1-Gm2 FOOD IDIOMS
Rm1-Gm4 MASTERS OF DISASTERS
Rm1-Gmé6 U-HAUL U.S.A.
Rm1-Gm?9 US MILITARY PARKS

Ingram, Jared

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gm2 US NATIONAL MONUMENTS
Rm1-Gm4 OUR BEST STATE PARKS
Rm1-Gmé6 H20
Rm1-Gm?9 COUNTER INTELLIGENCE

Lopez, Kenya

Match

Number Category
Rm1-Gm4 "A-R" YOU READY?
Rm1-Gm 6 PASTA, PRECISELY
Rm1-Gm?9 HERE COMES THE SUN

Richardson, Precious

Match
Number Category
Rm1-Gm2 BAD INFORMATION

Questions
Heard

8

10

Totals 35

Questions
Heard

10
8
11

10

Totals 39

Questions
Heard

9
9

10

Totals 28

Questions
Heard

9

Totals 9

Buzzed
In

23

Buzzed

In

10

31

Buzzed
In

6
5

4

15

Buzzed
In

Answered
Correctly

3

1

10

Answered
Correctly

1

2

12

Answered
Correctly

4

2

Answered
Correctly

2

50.0%

20.0%

33.3%

66.7%

43.5%

12.5%

40.0%

50.0%

50.0%

38.7%

66.7%

40.0%

25.0%

46.7%

66.7%

66.7%



HCASC NQT
Dillard Univ.
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Jackson State
Littleberry, Kaitlin

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm5 WHICH FISH? 7 5 2 40.0%
Rm2-Gm8 BACK TO LIFE 12 10 1 10.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 10 CLASSICAL CLASSICS 9 9 7 77.8%
Totals 28 24 10 41.7%
Norwood, Gamica
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 BAD INFORMATION 8 5 3 60.0%
Rm2-Gm8 EBONY AND IVORY 9 6 5 83.3%
Rm 2-Gm 10 AFIS BEST 10 8 4 50.0%
Totals 27 19 12 63.2%
Patrick, Philip
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 WORLD SERIES HISTORY 8 6 3 50.0%
Rm2-Gm5 SPORTS ABBREVIATIONS 9 9 5 55.6%
Rm 2-Gm 10 THE XFL 8 5 3 60.0%
Totals 25 20 11 55.0%
Ridley, Aaron
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 2 WINDY CITY LIT 9 5 1 20.0%
Rm2-Gm5 WORDPLAY 8 8 4 50.0%
Rm2-Gm8 BUSINESS NEWS 10 9 2 22.2%
Totals 27 22 7 31.8%



HCASC NQT
Dillard Univ.

Player Statistics

Lincoln-Missouri

Coleman, Chyane

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm3 TELL ME "Y" 9 3 2 66.7%
Rm2-Gm5 ELEMENT NAMES EXPLAINED 8 4 1 25.0%
Rm2-Gm9 THE POWER OF ORATORY 12 9 1 11.1%
Totals 29 16 4 25.0%
Martinez, Nicco
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm3 TREE TERMS 11 10 5 50.0%
Rm2-Gm5 CONGRESSS BLACK CAUCUS 7 5 4 80.0%
Rm2-Gm7 2019 IMPEACHMENT HEARINGS 10 6 5 83.3%
Rm2-Gm9 ANIMAL ADJECTIVES 11 7 2 28.6%
Totals 39 28 16 57.1%
McNulty, Kiera
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm5 SPORTS ABBREVIATIONS 9 4 0 0.0%
Rm2-Gm7 | KNOW WHAT YOU DID LAST SUMM 10 4 0 0.0%
Totals 19 8 0 0.0%
Smith, Michael
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm3 SPICE IT UP 10 7 3 42.9%
Rm2-Gm7 REPRODUCTION 9 4 1 25.0%
Rm2-Gm9 AMERICAS BIGGEST CITIES: 1800 11 6 0 0.0%
Totals 30 17 4 23.5%



HCASC NQT
Dillard Univ.

Player Statistics
Miles
Lawrence, Christen
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm 3 HISTORIC HOTELS - USA 10 7 2 28.6%
Rm 2 -Gm 6 THE 12 APOSTLES 10 7 3 42.9%
Totals 20 14 5 35.7%
Ross, Jaren
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l "C" YA! 10 8 5 62.5%
Rm2-Gm8 BACK TO LIFE 12 11 2 18.2%
Rm1-Gm1ll LANGUAGES AND STATES 11 6 2 33.3%
Totals 33 25 9 36.0%
Troy, Devyne
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l LITERARY CATS 9 6 4 66.7%
Rm2-Gm 3 PICTURE THIS! 11 7 1 14.3%
Rm 2 -Gm 6 POPULAR WEDDING SONGS 10 6 3 50.0%
Rm2-Gm8 INSPIRED BY FILMS 9 4 3 75.0%
Rm1-Gm1ll WORLD RELIGIONS 7 1 0 0.0%
Totals 46 24 11 45.8%
Walker, Jordan
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1l A CAROLING WE GO 8 5 2 40.0%
Rm2-Gm 3 THE 1930S 9 8 6 75.0%
Rm 2 -Gm 6 NICKNAMES OF PRESIDENTS 11 9 3 33.3%
Rm2-Gm8 ON CAESARS MAP 10 9 2 22.2%
Rm1-Gm1ll SILICON VALLEY 7 6 3 50.0%
Totals 45 37 16 43.2%



HCASC NQT
Dillard Univ.

Player Statistics
Philander Smith

Banks, Xavier

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1 | KNOW THAT VOICE! 9 4 4 100.0%
Rm2-Gm7 LITERARY TRILOGIES 10 5 3 60.0%
Rm 2-Gm 10 QUACKERY? 10 6 2 33.3%
Totals 29 15 9 60.0%
Hatchet, Keeshawn
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1 A CAROLING WE GO 8 7 4 57.1%
Rm2-Gm4 BEFORE & AFTER 8 3 2 66.7%
Rm2-Gm7 REPRODUCTION 9 8 5 62.5%
Rm 2-Gm 10 THE XFL 8 7 4 57.1%
Totals 33 25 15 60.0%
Northern, Korie
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm1 ALL THE APPS 10 6 2 33.3%
Rm2-Gm4 HORROR! 10 6 0 0.0%
Totals 20 12 2 16.7%
Watson, Quenesha
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm2-Gm4 MASTERS OF DISASTERS 12 9 2 22.2%
Rm2-Gm7 THE 1970S 10 9 5 55.6%
Rm 2-Gm 10 THE PHILIPPINES 9 2 1 50.0%
Totals 31 20 8 40.0%



HCASC NQT
Dillard Univ.
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Southern-New Orleans
Cambridge, Timothy

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gmb5 NORTH AMERICAN WATERS 7 3 3 100.0%
Rm1-Gm8 11-LETTER ANAGRAMS 11 5 2 40.0%
Rm1-Gm 10 IT HAPPENED IN 1919 8 3 1 33.3%
Totals 26 11 6 54.5%
Gibson, Andrea
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm2 FAST FOODIES KNOW 9 6 6 100.0%
Rm1-Gmb5 CONGRESSS BLACK CAUCUS 9 3 1 33.3%
Rm1-Gm 10 CLASSICAL CLASSICS 11 8 3 37.5%
Totals 29 17 10 58.8%
Harris, Mayia
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm2 US NATIONAL MONUMENTS 10 6 3 50.0%
Rm1-Gm8 MAJOR LABOR UNIONS 10 4 1 25.0%
Totals 20 10 4 40.0%
Robertson, Andrew
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number Category Heard In Correctly
Rm1-Gm2 FOOD IDIOMS 8 5 5 100.0%
Rm1-Gmb5 ELEMENT NAMES EXPLAINED 10 4 1 25.0%
Rm1-Gm8 1950S BESTSELLERS 11 6 2 33.3%
Rm1-Gm 10 LAST "RITE"S 7 1 1 100.0%
Totals 36 16 9 56.3%
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Xavier

Irikannu, Eric
Match
Number Category
Rm2-Gm 2 LIGHTNING MATH
Rm2-Gm4 BIG SCREEN BLACK HISTORY
Rm2-Gmé6 MAKING MAPS
Rm2-Gm?9 ODDS & ENDS
Rm1-Gm 12 GEOGRAPHY IN SONG
Rm1-Gm 13 PREPARING FOR "WAR"!

Jennings, Jagari

Match
Number

Rm 2-Gm 2
Rm2-Gm 4
Rm2-Gm9
Rm1-Gm 12

Rm1-Gm 13

Category
US NATIONAL MONUMENTS

"A-R" YOU READY?
COUNTER INTELLIGENCE
MATH CONCEPTS

PRIZED PIANISTS

Osei-Boamah, Karen

Match
Number

Rm 2 -Gm 6

Category
PROTEINS

Wiggins, Edward

Match
Number

Rm 2 -Gm 2
Rm2-Gm 4
Rm2-Gm 6
Rm2-Gm9
Rm1-Gm 12

Rm1-Gm 13

Category
FOOD IDIOMS

OUR BEST STATE PARKS
NICKNAMES OF PRESIDENTS
OPENING LINES

IM GOING BANANAS!

LANDMARK CASES

Questions
Heard

8
12
10

12

Totals 59

Questions
Heard

9
10
11
11

10

Totals 51

Questions
Heard

10

Totals 10

Questions
Heard

8
8
11

11

Totals 56

Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

5 4

9 2

7 5

12 3

6 4

3 1

42 19
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

9 5

10 6

11 5

9 4

8 5

47 25
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

6 3

6 3
Buzzed Answered
In Correctly

5 3

8 5

8 3

10 4

6 5

5 3

42 23

80.0%

22.2%

71.4%

25.0%

66.7%

33.3%

45.2%

55.6%

60.0%

45.5%

44.4%

62.5%

53.2%

50.0%

50.0%

60.0%

62.5%

37.5%

40.0%

83.3%

60.0%

54.8%



